
Geography Study Plan
Faculty: Vikas Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Thursday, November 27, 2025 02:00 PM - 02:15 PM

Transport and Communication Friday, November 28, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Transport and Communication Saturday, November 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 15 Monday, December 1, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 15 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

 International Trade Wednesday, December 3, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
 International Trade Thursday, December 4, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 16 Friday, December 5, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 16 Saturday, December 6, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Geographical Perspective on Selected Issues and 
Problems Monday, December 8, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Geographical Perspective on Selected Issues and 
Problems Tuesday, December 9, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 17 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 17 Thursday, December 11, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Book1- Human Geography Nature and Scope Friday, December 12, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Book1- Human Geography Nature and Scope Saturday, December 13, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Book1- Human Geography Nature and Scope Monday, December 15, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 1 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 1 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

The World Population Distribution, Density and Growth Thursday, December 18, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
The World Population Distribution, Density and Growth Friday, December 19, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
The World Population Distribution, Density and Growth Saturday, December 20, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 2 Monday, December 22, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 2 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Human Development Wednesday, December 24, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Human Development Friday, December 26, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Human Development Saturday, December 27, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 3 Monday, December 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 3 Tuesday, December 30, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Primary Activities Wednesday, December 31, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Primary Activities Friday, January 2, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Primary Activities Saturday, January 3, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Primary Activities Monday, January 5, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 4 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 4 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Secondary Activities Thursday, January 8, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Secondary Activities Friday, January 9, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Secondary Activities Saturday, January 10, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 5 Monday, January 12, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 5 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM



Tertiary and Quaternary Activities Wednesday, January 14, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Tertiary and Quaternary Activities Thursday, January 15, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Tertiary and Quaternary Activities Friday, January 16, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 6 Saturday, January 17, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 6 Monday, January 19, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Transport and Communication Tuesday, January 20, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Transport and Communication Wednesday, January 21, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Transport and Communication Thursday, January 22, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 7 Friday, January 23, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 7 Saturday, January 24, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

 International Trade Monday, January 26, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
 International Trade Tuesday, January 27, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
 International Trade Wednesday, January 28, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
 International Trade Thursday, January 29, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 8 Friday, January 30, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 8 Saturday, January 31, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Book 2- Population Distribution, Density, Growth and 
Composition Monday, February 2, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Book 2- Population Distribution, Density, Growth and 
Composition Tuesday, February 3, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 9 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 9 Thursday, February 5, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Book 2- Human Settlements Friday, February 6, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Book 2- Human Settlements Saturday, February 7, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 10 Monday, February 9, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 10 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Book 2- Land Resources and Agriculture Wednesday, February 11, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Book 2- Land Resources and Agriculture Thursday, February 12, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 11 Friday, February 13, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 11 Saturday, February 14, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Water Resources Monday, February 16, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Water Resources Tuesday, February 17, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 12 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 12 Thursday, February 19, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Mineral and Energy Resources Friday, February 20, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Mineral and Energy Resources Saturday, February 21, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Mineral and Energy Resources Monday, February 23, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 13 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Question Practice- Chapter 13 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Planning and Sustainable Development in Indian 
Context Thursday, February 26, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Planning and Sustainable Development in Indian 
Context Friday, February 27, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 14 Saturday, February 28, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM



Question Practice- Chapter 14 Monday, March 2, 2026 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM


